Body Name

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Purchase Order No. Title of agreement

76508
77113
77433
76707
76706
77109
77236
76507
77165
77172
77229
77326
77130
77255
77435
77456

Delivery of Business Engagement
New Crane

Delivery of WMM Community Engagement

Purchase Geotube

Purchase Silt Curtain

Purchase Pontoons

Purchase Clamshell Bucket

Citizen Science Programme for CANAPE
Acle Bridge Design Development

App check 3 year licence

Purchase T-cut 25R with RMR12 rotator
Analysis of WMM projects
Re-thatching John Fox Cottage
Fusemail securesmart

Herringfleet Mill Trust

Acle Bridge Design Development

Department/Category

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage

Central Support Service

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage

Central Support Service

Central Support Service

Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage

Service Category

Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects

IcT

Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects

Premises

IcT

Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects

Goods/Services Provided

Delivery of Business Engagement
New Crane

WMM Community Engagement Q4
Geotube

Silt curtain

Pontoons

Clamshell Bucket

Citizen science programme
Professional Fees and Risk Analysis
App check 3 year licence

T-cut 25R with RMR12 rotator
Analysis of WMM projects
Re-thatching John Fox Cottage
Fusemail securesmart 3yrs

Set up costs for Herringfleet Mill Trust
Presentation at BA

Supplier Name

Claritie

PJ Plant Hire

Claritie

TenCate Geosynthetics
Structure-Flex

Schraven Trading
Kinshofer UK

Claritie CIC

Planning Solutions Consulting Lt
Peak Distict NPA
Approved Hydraulics
Gifted Philanthropy
Broadland Thatchers Ltd
Antivirus Market

Mills & Reeve

Feilden & Mawson

Amount

35,250.00
34,000.00
25,000.00
24,078.00
15,150.00
11,375.00
10,855.00
9,850.00
9,250.00
9,000.00
7,752.00
6,000.00
5,350.06
5,233.80
5,000.00
5,000.00

Start date

09/08/18
10/07/18
25/09/18
30/08/18
23/08/18
06/07/18
04/09/18
01/08/18
12/07/18
17/07/18
23/08/18
31/08/18
19/07/18
31/07/18
25/09/18
01/10/18

End date

31/12/2020

31/12/2019

16/07/2021

31/07/2021

01/10/2018

Review date
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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