Body Name	Purchase Order No.	Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date	End date	Review date	SME?	VCSE?
Broads Authority	76508	Delivery of Business Engagement	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Delivery of Business Engagement	Claritie	35,250.00	09/08/18	31/12/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77113	New Crane	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	New Crane	PJ Plant Hire	34,000.00	10/07/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77433	Delivery of WMM Community Engagement	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	WMM Community Engagement Q4	Claritie	25,000.00	25/09/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76707	Purchase Geotube	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Geotube	TenCate Geosynthetics	24,078.00	30/08/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76706	Purchase Silt Curtain	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Silt curtain	Structure-Flex	15,150.00	23/08/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77109	Purchase Pontoons	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Pontoons	Schraven Trading	11,375.00	06/07/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77236	Purchase Clamshell Bucket	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Clamshell Bucket	Kinshofer UK	10,855.00	04/09/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76507	Citizen Science Programme for CANAPE	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Citizen science programme	Claritie CIC	9,850.00	01/08/18	31/12/2019	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77165	Acle Bridge Design Development	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Professional Fees and Risk Analysis	Planning Solutions Consulting Lt	9,250.00	12/07/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77172	App check 3 year licence	Central Support Service	ICT	App check 3 year licence	Peak Distict NPA	9,000.00	17/07/18	16/07/2021	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77229	Purchase T-cut 25R with RMR12 rotator	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	T-cut 25R with RMR12 rotator	Approved Hydraulics	7,752.00	23/08/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77326	Analysis of WMM projects	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Analysis of WMM projects	Gifted Philanthropy	6,000.00	31/08/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77130	Re-thatching John Fox Cottage	Central Support Service	Premises	Re-thatching John Fox Cottage	Broadland Thatchers Ltd	5,350.06	19/07/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77255	Fusemail securesmart	Central Support Service	ICT	Fusemail securesmart 3yrs	Antivirus Market	5,233.80	31/07/18	31/07/2021	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77435	Herringfleet Mill Trust	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Set up costs for Herringfleet Mill Trust	Mills & Reeve	5,000.00	25/09/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77456	Acle Bridge Design Development	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Presentation at BA	Feilden & Mawson	5,000.00	01/10/18	01/10/2018	N/A	?	N